Skyline College
Health, Safety, & Emergency Preparedness Committee

Agenda

Monday, November 15, 2021
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

ZOOM Meeting link:
https://smccd.zoom.us/j/82918665270

|tt;m Item Lead (s) Time Action
1. Call to Order: Joe Morello 2 Min. Action
Approval of the Agenda
2. Consent Agenda: Joe Morello 3 Min. Action
= Meeting minutes for September 2, 2021
= Meeting minutes for October 7, 2021
3. Standing Reports: 15 Min. Information
= Health Center Donna Elliot Discussion
= Facilities John Doctor Feedback
= Public Safety: https://smccd.edu/return-to- Jim Vangele
campus/recovery.phptppe Ben’Zara Minkin
= Emergency Preparedness
4, Updates: 25 Min. Information
= Future Meeting Dates (3™ Monday or 1°t Thursday) | Joe Morello Action
= Return to Campus Briefings: Ray Hernandez Discussion
https://skylinecollege.edu/presidentsoffice/return- Feedback
to-campus.php
= COVID 19 Health, safety, and recovery
5. Constituent Group Updates: AFSCME, AFT, 40 Min. Information
= Safety concerns and recommendations noted on CSEA, MC, Discussion
campus Divisions
6. Future Agenda Items 4 Min. Information
=  Committee Membership and Charge: Joe Morello Discussion
https://www.skylinecollege.edu/healthsafetycommit| Marco Wehrfritz
tee/
= Exercise Program
7. Adjournment Joe Morello 1 Min.
The Health, Safety, and Emergency Preparedness Committee meeting schedule for FY 2021-22 is as follows:
2021 (R) 2022 (R) 2021 (M) 2022 (M)
Thursday, August 5 Thursday, February 3 Thursday, August 5 *Monday, January 24
Thursday, September 2 | Thursday, March 3 Thursday, September 2 | *Monday, February 28
Thursday, October 7 Thursday, April 7 Thursday, October 7 Monday, March 21
Thursday, November 4 | Thursday, May 5 Thursday, November 4 | Monday, April 18
Thursday, December 2 *Monday, December 13 | Monday, May 16

If we meet on Monday, time would be 2P-3:30P (90 minutes). If we meet on Thursday, time would be 12:45P — 2:05P (80
minutes) Skyline Health, Safety, and Emergency Preparedness Committee Website:
https://www.skylinecollege.edu/healthsafetycommittee/index.php




